I‘er_ _

GREEK TAVERNA (HORWICH)

.y

COFFEE &
SERT MENU



DESSERTS

R RARARARARSD

(All desserts are made inhouse)
All toppings and sides are charged extra

Greek Yogurt Cheesecake £5.50
Chilled cheesecake made with greek yogurt
on a chocolate biscuit base. A great favourite!
Enjoy it with any of the toppings.

Baklava £5.75
A greek classic dessert of filo pastry layers
filled with crushed walnuts and almonds,
oven baked and soaked in syrup.

Great on its own or with a scoop of ice cream.

Greek Yogurt £4.50
Thick and creamy strained greek yogurt.
Served with any of our toppings.

Chocolate Cake £5.00
Warm or cold. Add extra cream or ice cream!

Ice Cream & Sorbet
Vanilla (cheshire farm) £5.00
Pistachio (cheshire farm) £6.00
Strawberry & ouzo sorbet (home made) £5.50
Mixed ice cream £5.50
Children’s ice cream portion £2.75

Toppings £1.75
Honey & pistachios
Fruit compotes (Strawberry or Blueberry)
Fig compote with commandaria wine

SIDES
Vanilla ice cream scoop £1.75
Pistachio ice cream scoop £2.10
Pouring cream £0.50

HOT DRINIKS

R RARARARARSD

COFFEES & TEA

Greek coffee
Large greek coffee
Americano
Espresso

Large espresso
Macchiato

Large macchiato
Cappuccino
Latte

Mocha

Floater coffee
Tea

Herbal teas

LIQUEUR C®FFEES
Greek (ouzo)

Metaxa 5

Russian (vodka)

Brandy (courvoisier)
Caribbean (bacardi)
Jamaican (dark rum)
Baileys

Irish (jameson's)

Gaelic (whiskey)
Calypso (tia maria)
ltalian (amaretto)
Drambuie

Cointreau

American (jack daniel)
French (grand marnier)
Malibu

Southern comfort

£2.50
£3.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.75
£2.50
£3.75
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£2.00
£2.50

£4.50
£5.50
£4.25
£6.00
£4.50
£4.25
£4.25
£4.50
£4.25
£4.25
£5.00
£5.50
£5.00
£5.25
£6.50
£4.25



