



(All desserts are made inhouse) All toppings and sides are charged extra

# Greek Yogurt Cheesecake £5.50

Chilled cheesecake made with greek yogurt on a chocolate biscuit base. A great favourite! Enjoy it with any of the toppings.

#### Baklava £5.75

A greek classic dessert of filo pastry layers filled with crushed walnuts and almonds. oven baked and soaked in syrup. Great on its own or with a scoop of ice cream.

## **Greek Yogurt £4.50**

Thick and creamy strained greek yogurt. Served with any of our toppings.

## Chocolate Cake £5.00

Warm or cold. Add extra cream or ice cream!

#### Ice Cream & Sorbet

Vanilla (cheshire farm) £5.00 Pistachio (cheshire farm) £6.00 Strawberry & ouzo sorbet (home made) £5.50 Mixed ice cream £5.50 Children's ice cream portion £2.75

#### Toppings £1.75

Honey & pistachios Fruit compotes (Strawberry or Blueberry) Fig compote with commandaria wine

# **SIDES**

Vanilla ice cream scoop £1.75 Pistachio ice cream scoop £2.10 Pouring cream £0.50



# COFFEES & TEA

Greek coffee	£2.50
Large greek coffee	£3.50
Americano	£2.50
Espresso	£2.50
Large espresso	£3.75
Macchiato	£2.50
Large macchiato	£3.75
Cappuccino	£3.50
Latte	£3.50
Mocha	£3.50
Floater coffee	£3.00
Tea	£2.00
Herbal teas	£2.50

LIQUEUR COFFEES Greek (ouzo)	£4.50
Metaxa 5	
	£5.50
Russian (vodka)	£4.25
Brandy (courvoisier)	£6.00
Caribbean (bacardi)	£4.50
Jamaican (dark rum)	£4.25
Baileys	£4.25
Irish (jameson's)	£4.50
Gaelic (whiskey)	£4.25
Calypso (tia maria)	£4.25
Italian (amaretto)	£5.00
Drambuie	£5.50
Cointreau	£5.00
American (jack daniel)	£5.25
French (grand marnier)	£6.50
Malibu	£4.25
Southern comfort	£5.00